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October Student Progression Week Thursday 21 October 2021 Monday 1 November 2021

Christmas Break Friday 17 December 2021 Tuesday 4 January 2022

February Student Progression Week Friday 11 February 2022 Monday 21 February 2022

Easter Break Friday 8 April 2022 Monday 25 April 2022

May Student Progression Week Friday 27 May 2022 Monday 6 June 2022

 Progression weeks and holidays 

 Term dates 
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Full-time Monday 6 September 2021 Friday 17 June 2022


